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Olympic Breakfast Roll

GOOD
MORNING

BREAKFAST SERVED EVERYDAY UNTIL 11AM

Chef’s Breakfast Roll [ £3.69
Breakfast in a roll with any three of these: Griddled egg,
British outdoor reared pork sausage, Linda McCartney's
vegetarian sausage, whole cup mushrooms, crisp back
bacon, hash brown, grilled tomato slices and traditional
black pudding. Served in a warm ciabatta roll.

Olympic Breakfast Roll T3l £ 4.69

A gigantic breakfast roll filled with British outdoor reared pork
sausage, crisp back bacon, griddled egg, hash brown and
fresh grilled fomato slices. All served in a warm ciabatta roll.

All our eggs are now free
range, and we only use
British outdoor reared

pork in our sausages.

READY

If you would like to pre-order at the
Little Chef below, please call us on the
following number:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

All items are subject to availability.

Little Chef, Unit 22 Jessops Riverside,
800 Brightside Lane, Sheffield, S9 2RX.

Tel: 0114 256 7100

www.littlechef.co.uk

Enjoy all your favourites on the go...

Double Olympic Burger



EVENT

SERVED EVERYDAY FROM 11AM
Crispy Battered Haddock £6.25

A national institution! We serve our fish in a mouth-watering,
crisp batter with chunky chips and mushy peas.

Classic Burger £5.65
A 60z 100% beef burger served in a ciabatta roll

with tangy relish, cos lettuce, tomato and red onion.

Served with chunky chips.

Vegetarian Burger [ £5.35
A tasty 4oz vegetarian burger.
Cheese Burger £6.15

A 60z 100% beef burger topped with cheddar cheese
served in a ciabatta roll with tangy relish, cos lettuce,
tomato and red onion. Served with chunky chips.

Spicy Chicken Burger £5.65
A feisty fillet of spicy chicken served in a ciabatta roll

with tangy relish, cos lettuce, tomato and red onion.

Served with chunky chips.

Double Olympic Burger (B3I £7.15
This is one seriously big burger! Two 60z burgers topped
with mozzarella and Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon and
onion rings. A real winner! Served with chunky chips.

POTATOES

Served with a filling of your choice.

Heinz Baked Beans I £3.65
Chilli Con Carne £4.65
Cheddar Cheese I £3.65
Coleslaw 1 £3.65
Tuna Mayonnaise £4.65
Chicken and Bacon Mayonnaise £4.65

Top your jacket potato with Cheddar cheese for an exira 75p.

PANINIS

A gently toasted ciabatta roll stuffed full with the filling
of your choice and topped with tasty mozzarella and

Cheddar cheese. Served with chunky chips.

Tuna Melt

Crispy Bacon and Tomato

Grilled Pepper and Red Onion 1
Grilled Chicken and Crispy Bacon

SANDWICHES

Serious sandwiches that go the extra mile.

Served with chunky chips.

Steak and Caramelised Onions [3H

Strips of tender topside beef with
caramelised onion chutney.

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£6.15

Grilled Chicken and Crispy Bacon Club (B £5.69

Stuffed with slices of ripe tomato and melted mozzarella

and Cheddar cheese. A club classic.

Chips, Sauté or New Potatoes I
Onion Rings [
Garlic Bread 1

Two slices of toasted garlic bread.

Garlic Bread with Cheese 1
Two slices of garlic bread smothered with
melted mozzarella and Cheddar cheese.

TO DRINK

Traditional English Tea
Filter Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Simply Chocolate
Pure Orange Juice
Pure Apple Juice

Pure Mango and
Passion Fruit Smoothie

Pure Strawberry and
Banana Smoothie

Malvern Still & Sparkling Water

£1.20
£1.20
£1.65

£1.99

£1.29
£1.39
£1.39
£1.39
£1.59
£1.49
£1.49
£1.59

£1.59

£1.29

Additional drinks are also available, ask your server.

T Vegetarian opfion available.
I Suitable for vegetarians.

All weights are approximate before cooking.

Please note, all of our dishes may contain nuts

or nut derivatives.



