Oympic Breakfast Roll

GOOD MORNING

BREAKFAST SERVED EVERYDAY UNTIL 11AM

Chef's Breakfast Roll

£3.69

Breakfast in a roll with any three of these: Griddled egg, British outdoor reared pork sausage, Linda McCartney's vegetarian sausage, whole cup mushrooms, crisp back bacon, hash brown, grilled tomato slices and traditional black pudding. Served in a warm ciabatta roll.

Olympic Breakfast Roll



A gigantic breakfast roll filled with British outdoor reared pork sausage, crisp back bacon, griddled egg, hash brown and fresh grilled tomato slices. All served in a warm ciabatta roll.



All our eggs are now free range, and we only use British outdoor reared pork in our sausages.

READY TO GO!

If you would like to pre-order at the Little Chef below, please call us on the following number: _____

LOCATION:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

All items are subject to availability.

Little Chef, Unit 22 Jessops Riverside, 800 Brightside Lane, Sheffield, S9 2RX. Tel: 0114 256 7100

www.littlechef.co.uk

TAKE AWAY MENU

Enjoy all your favourites on the go...







THE MAIN EVENT

SERVED EVERYDAY FROM 11AM

Crispy Battered Haddock

A national institution! We serve our fish in a mouth-watering, crisp batter with chunky chips and mushy peas.

£6.25

£5.65

£5.35

£6.15

£5.65

£7.15

Classic Burger

A 6oz 100% beef burger served in a ciabatta roll with tangy relish, cos lettuce, tomato and red onion. Served with chunky chips.

Vegetarian Burger VO

A tasty 4oz vegetarian burger.

Cheese Burger

A 6oz 100% beef burger topped with cheddar cheese served in a ciabatta roll with tangy relish, cos lettuce, tomato and red onion. Served with chunky chips.

Spicy Chicken Burger

A feisty fillet of spicy chicken served in a ciabatta roll with tangy relish, cos lettuce, tomato and red onion. Served with chunky chips.

Double Olympic Burger

This is one seriously big burger! Two 6oz burgers topped with mozzarella and Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon and onion rings. A real winner! Served with chunky chips.

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a filling of your choice.

Heinz Baked Beans 🛛	£3.65
Chilli Con Carne	£4.65
Cheddar Cheese 🛛	£3.65
Coleslaw 🛛	£3.65
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.65
Chicken and Bacon Mayonnaise	£4.65

Top your jacket potato with Cheddar cheese for an extra 75p.

TOASTED PANINIS

A gently toasted ciabatta roll stuffed full with the filling of your choice and topped with tasty mozzarella and Cheddar cheese. Served with chunky chips.

Tuna Melt	£4.95
Crispy Bacon and Tomato	£4.95
Grilled Pepper and Red Onion 🛛	£4.95
Grilled Chicken and Crispy Bacon	£4.95

HOT CIABATTA SANDWICHES

Serious sandwiches that go the extra mile. Served with chunky chips.

Steak and Caramelised Onions 🚥	£6.15
Strips of tender topside beef with	

caramelised onion chutney.

Grilled Chicken and Crispy Bacon Club

Stuffed with slices of ripe tomato and melted mozzarella and Cheddar cheese. A club classic.



ON THE SIDE

Chips, Sauté or New Potatoes 🛛	£1.20
Onion Rings 🛛	£1.20
Garlic Bread 🛛	£1.65
Two slices of toasted garlic bread.	
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£1.99

Two slices of garlic bread smothered with melted mozzarella and Cheddar cheese.

SOMETHING TO DRINK

Traditional English Tea	£1.29
Filter Coffee	£1.39
Cappuccino	£1.39
Latte	£1.39
Simply Chocolate	£1.59
Pure Orange Juice	£1.49
Pure Apple Juice	£1.49
Pure Mango and Passion Fruit Smoothie	£1.59
Pure Strawberry and Banana Smoothie	£1.59

Malvern Still & Sparkling Water £1.29

Additional drinks are also available, ask your server.

Vegetarian option available.

V Suitable for vegetarians.

All weights are approximate before cooking.

Please note, all of our dishes may contain nuts or nut derivatives.